AGENDA FOR WORK SESSION
October 5, 2015
Archer Lodge Town Hall
6:30 PM

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

DAVID PROPER — CONSERVATION FUND GROUP PRESENTATION

PLANNING AND ZONING — Don Belk
a. Staff Report

AUDIT FOR FY 2014-2015 WITH WINSTON, WILLIAMS, CREECH, EVANS & COMPANY
a. Update

TOWN ATTORNEY REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT/TOWN CLERK REPORTS

MAYOR’S REPORTS AND UPDATES

a. Financial Software

SPECIAL EVENTS AND ANNOUNCEMENTS

a. Southeast Area Study Public Meeting, Thurs, 10/8/15, 4 -7 pm
b. Archer Lodge Community Center Silent Auction, Sat, 10/17/15, 11 am — 2 pm
c. Veteran’s Memorial Biscuit Fundraiser, Fri, 10/23/15, 6:30 am

ADJOURNMENT

Respectfully submitted,
Kim P. Batten
Finance Manager/Town Clerk



